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MINERALIZED
ZONE
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CHERT
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HORNFELS

SILTSTONE

AGEI-57

AGEI-5

AGEI-10

AGEI-6

AGEI-7
AGEI-2

GM-122

GM-113

GM-112

GM-102

GM-098

GM-096

AGEI-31

1.06 g/t Au
8.90 g/t Ag85’

1.03 g/t Au
7.70 g/t Ag 20’

1700 RL

1600 RL

1500 RL

1400 RL

1700 RL

1600 RL

1500 RL

1400 RL
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